Stottlemeyers Smokehouse, 19 East Rd Sarasota, FL 34240, Pulled: 10/13/2025 18:13:36

Settings: Date Range: 08/01/2025 -10/13/2025 Export to CSV Taxcode:All Taxcodes Employee:All Employees Menu Categories: Bottled Domestic Bottled Import BOURBON COCKTAILS CORDIALS Draft
FROZEN GIN N/A FROZEN RUM SCOTCH Signature Cocktails TEQUILA VODKA WELL WHISKEY Wine Bottle Wine Glass Order Method: Retail Takeout For Here Delivery Table Service ToGo Drive Bar Order
Payment Method: Cash Credit Check Gift Card Other

Item Item Price ‘Quantity Sold Average Price Total Options Total $ Sold view transactions

BT ULTRA $5.50 1,751.0 $4.78 $0.00 $8,362.30, View Transactions

Titos $7.50 1,351.0 $8.26 $1,030.00 $11,158.75| View Transactions

BT MILLER LITE $5.50 910.0 $4.88 $0.00 $4,436.80 View Transactions

DFT ULTRA $5.50 897.0 $5.24 $0.00 $4,698.00, View Transactions

DFT YUENGLING $5.50 740.0 $5.26 $0.00 $3,891.00, View Transactions

BT COORS LITE $5.50 671.0 $4.96 $7.00 $3,329.90, View Transactions

BT CORONA $6.50 539.0 $6.11 $0.00 $3,293.30, View Transactions

W-VODKA $5.50 535.0 $5.67 $225.00 $3,031.00, View Transactions

DFT HAZIFIED $6.50 503.0 $6.25 $0.00 $3,142.50, View Transactions

BT BUD LIGHT $5.50 476.0 $4.99 $0.00 $2,376.80, View Transactions

BT BUSCH LIGHT $5.50 473.0 $4.72 $0.00 $2,232.80| View Transactions

DFT BUD LIGHT $5.50 446.0 $5.19 $0.00 $2,315.50, View Transactions

DFT STELLA $6.50 418.0 $6.29 $0.00 $2,629.50, View Transactions

STOTTS MARGARITA $10.00 402.0 $9.99 $14.00 $4,014.00, View Transactions

BT YUENGLING $5.50 370.0 $5.18 $0.00 $1,917.00, View Transactions

BT BUD ALUM $5.50 355.0 $5.09 $0.00 $1,808.00, View Transactions

BT CORONA LT $6.50 336.0 $6.06 $0.00 $2,037.60 View Transactions

BUCKET DOMESTIC $0.00 317.0 $0.07 $0.00 $22.00| View Transactions

CAPT MORGAN $7.00 307.0 $7.83 $254.00 $2,403.00, View Transactions

NUTRL CRANBERRY $6.50 299.0 $5.62 $0.00 $1,678.90, View Transactions

DFT SWEETWATER 420 $6.50 274.0 $6.23 $0.00 $1,708.00, View Transactions

DFT MANGO CART $6.50 250.0 $6.26 $0.00 $1,566.00, View Transactions

DFT OCT FEST $6.50 211.0 $6.26 $0.00 $1,321.50, View Transactions

Kettle One $8.00 204.0 $8.61 $125.00 $1,757.00, View Transactions

Jack Daniels $8.00 191.0 $9.04 $198.00 $1,726.00, View Transactions

GL HOUSE PG $7.00 174.0 $8.11 $234.50 $1,410.50, View Transactions

NUTRL Pineapple $6.50 167.0 $5.93 $0.00 $989.70| View Transactions

00 T

Grey Goose $10.00 158.0 $10.99 $157.00 $1,737.00, View Transactions




Milagro Silver

$7.00

157.0

$121.00

$1,213.00

View Transactions

fr—

NUTRL ORANGE

PATRON

NUTRL BLK CHERRY

BACARDI LIGHT

BT Cigar City Jai Alai

BT MODELO ESP

JAMESON

GL HOUSE CHARD

FR PINA COLODA

FLOATER

FireBall

JAGERMEISTER

SH BLOODY MARY

$6.50

$13.00

$6.50

$7.00

$6.50

$6.50

$10.00

$7.00

$8.00

$2.00

$6.00

$7.00

$10.00

143.0

122.0

117.0

106.0

$6.20

$13.59

$6.26

$7.19

$6.24]

$6.15

$10.42

$8.10

$8.15

$2.00

$6.17

$7.24]

$10.00

$0.00

$72.00

$0.00

$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

$39.00

$122.50

$12.00

$0.00

$12.00

$16.00

$0.00

$886.70

$1,658.00

$732.70

$762.00

$605.00

$577.80

$959.00

$688.50

$660.00

$148.00

$444.00

$492.00

$660.00
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it

View Transactions
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View Transactions

View Transactions
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View Transactions

View Transactions
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W

W-WHISK/BRB $5.50 “ $5.54 $12.50 $354.50, View Transactions




JIM BEAM

ULTRA O

BUCKET IMPORT

CASAMIGOS SILVER

GREEN TEA

W-TEQUILA

W-GIN

PITCHER ULTRA

TERRYS TIKI

FRUITVILLE LEMONADE

Deepedylemon

FR STRAW DAQ

FLOATER

75 RANCH WATER

BLACK TEA

$7.00

$5.50

$0.00

$13.50

$8.00

$5.50

$5.50

$16.50

$10.00

$9.00

$7.00

$8.00

$2.00

$10.00

$8.00

45.0

28.0

$7.37

$5.40

$0.00

$13.74

$8.00

$6.32

$5.87

$14.86

$10.00

$9.09

$7.63

$7.87

$2.00

$10.00

$8.71

$22.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13.00

$0.00

$38.00

$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20.00

$442.00

$308.00

$0.00

$742.00

$424.00

$284.50

$240.50

$579.50

$360.00

$318.00

$244.00

$244.00

$58.00

$290.00

$244.00
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CARBLISS Lemon Lime

Deepedy Ruby Read

W-RUM

GLHOUSE PN

GL PROPHECY PG

GL RED SANGRIA

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

CARBLISS Pineapple

Moscow Mule

GL HOUSE MERLOT

TWO TICKETS

BT GUINNESS

GL MARK WEST PN

BLACK RUSS

$7.00

$7.00

$5.50

$7.00

$9.00

$11.00

$9.00

$7.00

$8.00

$7.00

$10.00

$8.00

$9.00

$10.00

26.0

23.0

20.0

19.0

$6.95

$8.08

$5.50

$8.67

$10.37

$11.00

$10.38

$6.93

$8.00

$7.45

$9.47

$8.00

$9.75

$10.00

$0.00

$28.00

$0.00

$40.00

$31.50

$0.00

$29.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10.50

$0.00

$0.00

$13.50

$0.00

$180.60

$210.00

$137.50

$208.00

$238.50

$242.00

$218.00

$138.60

$152.00

$141.50

$180.00

$144.00

$175.50

$170.00
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WHITE RUSSIAN $10.00 17.0 $10.00 $0.00 $170.00

View Transactions

fra—

PL4 PITCHER BUD LIGHT $16.50 17.0 $16.03 $0.00 $272.50 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

Aperol Spritz $11.00 16.0 $11.00 $0.00 $176.00| View Transactions

W

View Transactions
GLHAHN CAB $10.00 16.0 $13.44 $55.00 $215.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

GL PROVERB ROSE $7.00 16.0 $12.75 $40.00 $204.00, View Transactions

W

View Transactions
Deepedylced Tea $7.00 15.0 $7.27 $4.00 $109.00| View Transactions

View Transactions

W

DEWERS $9.00 14.0 $9.29 $4.00 $130.00 View Transactions

W

View Transactions
BULLEIT RYE $11.00 14.0 $11.71 $10.00 $164.00| View Tmnsactions‘
View Transactions
FR MARGARITA $10.00 13.0 $9.23 $0.00 $120.00| View Tmnsactions‘

View Transactions

il

TWIG N BERRIES $10.00 12.0 $10.92 $11.00 $131.00, View Transactions

View Transactions

W

GLNOBILO sB $9.00 11.0 $11.45 $27.00 $126.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

SAVE A HORSE MULE $10.00 11.0 $10.00 $0.00 $110.00 View Transactions

View Transactions

W

BROKEN DARK $10.00 10.0 $12.10 $21.00 $121.00| View Transactions
fr—

3 OHVES ORANGE 58.00 56.00 \/iew Transacuons

fr—

seacRaMS 7 ssn stz s7200| Vi Tranactions




FR LIME COCONUT

$8.00

9.0

$8.00

$0.00

$72.00

View Transactions

PITCHER YUENGLING

$16.50

9.0

$15.39

$0.00

$138.50

View Transactions

View Transactions

3 Olives Espresso

FR STRAW COLADA

BT LABATT BLUE $6.50 “ $6.25 $0.00 $50.00

$8.00

BABY GUINNESS

SPICY MARG

FR BUSHWACKER

FR DIRTY BANANA

Mai Tai

CARBLISS Black Rasp

BAHAMA MAMA

PITCHER STELLA

FR STRAW MARG

PITCHER MANGO CART

$8.00

$8.00

$16.00

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$7.00

$9.00

$19.50

$9.00

$19.50

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

6.0

6.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

$11.75

$8.00

$8.00

$16.00

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$6.72

$9.00

$20.25

$9.00

$19.25

$30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$94.00

$64.00

$56.00

$112.00

$60.00

$54.00

$45.00

$33.60

$45.00

$81.00

$36.00

$77.00
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View Transactions

View Transactions

i

OSP TROPICAL $9.00 4.0 $9.50 $2.00 $38.00 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
BROKEN SILVER $10.00 4.0 $10.00 $0.00 $40.00 7V1ew Transactions‘
View Transactions
Beach Whiskey $10.00 4.0 $10.50 $2.00 $42.00 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
KAHLUA $10.00 3.0 $11.33 $4.00 $34.00 7V1ew Transactions‘
View Transactions
PEACH SCHNAPP $6.00 3.0 $7.33 $4.00 $22.00 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
FR KUKUBERRA $9.00 3.0 $9.00 $0.00 $27.00 7V1ew Transactions‘
View Transactions
DOBEL $12.00 3.0 $14.33 $7.00 $43.00 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
N/A STRAW COLADA $4.00 2.0 $4.00 $0.00 $8.00 7 View Transactions‘
View Transactions
CASA JALAPENO $13.50 2.0 $13.50 $0.00 $27.00 7 View Transactions |
View Transactions
GL WHITE SANGRIA $11.00 2.0 $11.00 $0.00 $22.00 7 View Transactions |

View Transactions

BT PROV SAV BLANC $25.00 2.0 $25.00 $0.00 $50.00 7 View Transactions‘
View Transactions
CHOCHOLATE SHAKE $4.00 2.0 $4.00 $0.00 $8.00 7 View Transactions‘
View Transactions
BT NOBILIO SB $30.00 2.0 $30.00 $0.00 $60.00 7 View Transactions‘

View Transactions
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FR MANGO COLADA $8.00 2.0 $8.00 $0.00 $16.00| View Transactions




DEVILS RESERVE

SEX ON THE BEACH

BT HAHN CAB

TEQUILA SUNRISE

W-SCOTCH

Expresso Martini

GRAND MARNIER

Most Paloma

BT MARK WEST PN

VANILLA SHAKE

SCREWDRIVER

FRANGELICO

BT PROPHECY PG

$7.00

$7.00

$40.00

$7.00

$5.50

$13.00

$11.50

$10.00

$30.00

$4.00

$6.00

$11.00

$30.00

2.0

$9.00

$7.00

$40.00

$7.00

$7.50

$13.00

$11.50

$10.00

$30.00

$4.00

$6.00

$15.00

$30.00

$4.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4.00

$0.00

$18.00

$7.00

$40.00

$7.00

$7.50

$13.00

$11.50

$10.00

$30.00

$4.00

$6.00

$15.00

$30.00
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W
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View Transactions
View Transactions |

View Transactions
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View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions

View Transactions

W

View Transactions
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Custom ltems /Fee | | 220 | $5.21 $0.00 $114.64| |




